
Subject: Review of LACC Green Space Letter
From: Josh Kreger <josh@southpark.la>
Date: 06/23/2016 02:44 PM
To: Robin Bieker <robin@biekerco.com>, Shelby Jordan
<SJordan@aegworldwide.com>, Bob Buente <bbuente@1010dev.org>, Daniel
Taban <daniel@jadeent.com>
CC: Jessica Lall <jessica@southpark.la>

Hi Everyone,

Attached is the letter reviewed at the board meeting this morning regarding green space at 
the convention center. I’ve added bullets from Daniel and Jim Pugh in the criteria 
section.  Please review and let me know if anyone has anything else they’d like to add. 
Thanks!

Josh Kreger

Director of Real Estate & Planning

South Park Business Improvement District

Please note change of address:

1100 S. Flower St., Suite #3400, Los Angeles, CA 90015

josh@southpark.la <mailto:josh@southpark.la>   |  o. 213 663 1123 | c. 213 344 6749

www.southpark.la <http://www.southpark.la/>   |  fb.com/southparklosangeles  |  
@southparkla

24/7 DISPATCH: 866-560-9346

view commercial vacancies at: www.southpark.la/vacancies <http://www.southpark.la
/vacancies>
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